Blind

December 27- 31, 2023
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HC1
HC2
5
7
10
13
18
19
23
24
54
55
56
57
HC58
67
70
71
73
76
79
80
81
82
99
102
105
107
BD
GP1
GP2
LT1
LT2
Big Woods
LS/bt (N)
LS/bt (S)
LS/E wi
LS/W wi
Castor 1
Castor 2
Butler
Big Turner
TS
T1
M1(N)
Cook
M1(S)

Total

22/31

4/49

17/39

11/42

3/32




